PROGRAM-AT-A-GLANCE

20130906

October 7, 2013

October 8, 2013 October 9, 2013 October 10, 2013

Time\Date Monday

08:00-09:00

Tuesday

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

Opening Ceremony
&
Keynote Speech
09:00-10:30
(Room 201BCDE, 2F)

11:00-12:00

Technical Visits
08:00-16:30

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

Coffee Break 10:30-11:00

Lunch
12:00-13:30
(Banquet Hall, 3F)

Coffee Break, Brief
of Poster

16:00-17:00

Registration 15:00-17:30

17.00-18:00 {

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

15:30-16:00

Exhibition 10:30-17:00

Registration 08:00-17:00

Wednesday

Coffee Break, Brief
ion of Poster

10:00-10:30

Lunch
12:00-13:30
(Banquet Hall, 3F)

Coffee Break 15:30-15:45

Plenary Session
15:45-18:05

(Room 102, 1F)

Exhibition 10:00-17:00

Registration 08:00-17:00

Thursday

Coffee Break, Brief
ion of Poster

10:00-10:30

Lunch, Award &
Closing Ceremony
12:00-14:00
(Banquet Hall, 3F)

Exhibition 10:00-12:00

Registration 08:00-11:30

This file contains tentative information; contents may change in the final program.




